SPECIFICATIONS

ROMED PAEDIATRIC URINE COLLECTORS 100ML, STERILE

REF: PEDUB100

1007<%

Medical device conform MDD 93/42/EEC

20.12 mm
70+5 mm
170+10 mm

10 mm
115 mm
4 mm

50 mm
65 mm

Graduation marking starts from 10cc with 10cc interval until 100cc

Material
Polyethylene
Bag Thickness
Width
Length
Softener: Soybean oil
Sponge Width
Length
Thickness
Non-allergic adhesive ~ Width
Length
Sterilization
Ethylene Oxide Gas

Validity: 5 years after date of sterilization

Paediatric urine bags do not contain latex or phthalates.
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Packing
Per piece in a sterile polybag, 100 pieces in an inner box and 20 boxes in an export carton
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